A domed head bolt
with a square anti
spin shoulder mainly
used for clamping
timber or attaching
ironmongery to
timber.
Fully threaded up to
and including 150mm.
Partially threaded
thereafter.
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Nut Socket
Size
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
Grade 4.8 (Box Only)
0620CB M6 x 20 10 200 12 384
0625CB M6 x 25 10 200 11 352
0630CB M6 x 30 10 200 11 240
0640CB M6 x 40 10 200 9 288
0650CB M6 x 50 10 200 6 192
0660CB M6 x 60 10 100 12 384
0665CB M6 x 65 10 100 12 384
0670CB M6 x 70 10 100 8 240
0675CB M6 x 75 10 100 9 288
06100CB M6 x 100 10 100 9 288
06110CB M6 x 110 10 100 9 288
06120CB M6 x 120 10 50 10 320
06130CB M6 x 130 10 50 10 320
06140CB M6 x 140 10 50 10 320
06150CB M6 x 150 10 50 10 320
0820CB M8 x 20 13 200 6 192
0825CB M8 x 25 13 100 12 384
0830CB M8 x 30 13 100 8 240
0835CB M8 x 35 13 100 8 240
0840CB M8 x 40 13 100 8 240
0845CB M8 x 45 13 100 8 240
0850CB M8 x 50 13 100 8 240
0860CB M8 x 60 13 100 6 192
0865CB M8 x 65 13 50 12 384
0870CB M8 x 70 13 50 12 384
0875CB M8 x 75 13 50 9 288
0880CB M8 x 80 13 50 9 288
0890CB M8 x 90 13 50 9 288
08100CB M8 x 100 13 50 9 288
08110CB M8 x 110 13 50 9 288
08120CB M8 x 120 13 50 6 192
08130CB M8 x 130 13 50 6 192
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Nut Socket
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
TIMBAG
0640CBB M6 x 40 10 120 5 600
0650CBB M6 x 50 10 90 5 600
0675CBB M6 x 75 10 75 5 600
06100CBB M6 x 100 10 55 5 600
06130CBB M6 x 130 10 35 5 600
06150CBB M6 x 150 10 25 5 600
0850CBB M8 x 50 13 55 5 600
0875CBB M8 x 75 13 40 5 600
08100CBB M8 x 100 13 40 5 600
08110CBB M8 x 110 13 35 5 600
08130CBB M8 x 130 13 30 5 500
08150CBB M8 x 150 13 24 5 600
08180CBB M8 x 180 13 14 5 600
08200CBB M8 x 200 13 12 5 600
1050CBB M10 x 50 17 45 5 600
1075CBB M10 x 75 17 28 5 600
10100CBB M10 x 100 17 24 5 600
10120CBB M10 x 120 17 20 5 600
10130CBB M10 x 130 17 20 5 600
10150CBB M10 x 150 17 14 5 600
10180CBB M10 x 180 17 12 5 600
10200CBB M10 x 200 17 10 5 400
1250CBB M12 x 50 19 18 5 600
1275CBB M12 x 75 19 18 5 600
12100CBB M12 x 100 19 14 5 600
12130CBB M12 x 130 19 12 5 600
12150CBB M12 x 150 19 10 5 600
12180CBB M12 x 180 19 8 5 600
12200CBB M12 x 200 19 5 5 400
BAG15
TIMPAC
0640CBP M6 x 40 10 8 5 -
0650CBP M6 x 50 10 4 5 -
0675CBP M6 x 75 10 6 5 -
06100CBP M6 x 100 10 4 5 -
06130CBP M6 x 130 10 4 5 -
06150CBP M6 x 150 10 2 5 -
0850CBP M8 x 50 13 4 5 -
0875CBP M8 x 75 13 4 5 -
08100CBP M8 x 100 13 4 5 -
08110CBP M8 x 110 13 3 5 -
08130CBP M8 x 130 13 3 5 -
08150CBP M8 x 150 13 2 5 -
08180CBP M8 x 180 13 2 5 -
1050CBP M10 x 50 17 2 5 -
1075CBP M10 x 75 17 3 5 -
10100CBP M10 x 100 17 2 5 -
10120CBP M10 x 120 17 2 5 -
10130CBP M10 x 130 17 2 5 -
10150CBP M10 x 150 17 2 5 -
10180CBP M10 x 180 17 2 5 -
1250CBP M12 x 50 19 2 5 -
1275CBP M12 x 75 19 2 5 -
12100CBP M12 x 100 19 2 5 -
12130CBP M12 x 130 19 2 5 -
12180CBP M12 x 180 19 2 5 -
PAK15
Zinc
Carriage Bolts
& Hex Nuts
DOMED
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Nut Socket
Size
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
Grade 4.8 (Box Only)
08140CB M8 x 140 13 25 10 320
08150CB M8 x 150 13 25 10 320
08160CB M8 x 160 13 25 10 320
08180CB M8 x 180 13 25 10 320
08200CB M8 x 200 13 25 10 320
1025CB M10 x 25 17 100 6 204
1030CB M10 x 30 17 100 6 192
1035CB M10 x 35 17 50 12 384
1040CB M10 x 40 17 50 11 352
1050CB M10 x 50 17 50 9 288
1065CB M10 x 65 17 50 9 288
1070CB M10 x 70 17 50 8 240
1075CB M10 x 75 17 50 8 256
1080CB M10 x 80 17 50 6 192
1090CB M10 x 90 17 25 8 240
10100CB M10 x 100 17 25 9 288
10110CB M10 x 110 17 25 9 288
10120CB M10 x 120 17 25 10 320
10130CB M10 x 130 17 25 10 320
10140CB M10 x 140 17 25 8 320
10150CB M10 x 150 17 25 6 192
10160CB M10 x 160 17 25 6 192
10180CB M10 x 180 17 25 6 192
10200CB M10 x 200 17 10 10 320
10220CB M10 x 220 17 10 10 320
10240CB M10 x 240 17 10 10 320
10260CB M10 x 260 17 10 10 320
10280CB M10 x 280 17 10 9 288
10300CB M10 x 300 17 10 9 288
1250CB M12 x 50 19 25 8 240
1265CB M12 x 65 19 25 9 288
1275CB M12 x 75 19 25 9 288
1290CB M12 x 90 19 25 6 192
12100CB M12 x 100 19 25 6 192
12110CB M12 x 110 19 25 6 192
12120CB M12 x 120 19 10 10 320
12130CB M12 x 130 19 10 10 320
12140CB M12 x 140 19 10 10 320
12150CB M12 x 150 19 10 10 320
12160CB M12 x 160 19 10 10 320
12180CB M12 x 180 19 10 10 320
12200CB M12 x 200 19 10 10 320
12220CB M12 x 220 19 10 10 320
12230CB M12 x 230 19 10 10 320
12240CB M12 x 240 19 10 6 192
12250CB M12 x 250 19 10 6 192
12260CB M12 x 260 19 10 6 192
12280CB M12 x 280 19 10 6 192
12300CB M12 x 300 19 10 6 192
16100CB M16 x 100 24 10 9 288
16110CB M16 x 110 24 10 9 288
16150CB M16 x 150 24 10 6 192
16180CB M16 x 180 24 5 10 320
16200CB M16 x 200 24 5 10 320
CAB01
Carriage Bolts (DIN603) & Hex Nuts (DIN934)
CORROSION RATING Zinc Clean, dry & low humidity
environments1 4 52 3
EN 14592:2008
55
Fasteners & Fixings